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Speaker frequenzy: 3 kHz
Equals: 34.78 dBHz

12V  Direct Voltage

4

Required Safety: Obstacle Free Zone: 150 cm around the AudioNetic

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN 
MILLIMETERS

DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES

MATERIAL:
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A3

WEIGHT: 2200 grams
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Item No
1
2
3
4
5

Part Number
10198
20077
10257
20078
10007

Description
Bottom Cap

Pedal
Tube
Lid

Top Cap

Materials
HDPE

RVS / Rubber
RVS
RVS

HDPE

Colour
Black*

RVS/ Black
Sublimed
Sublimed

Black*
*If wished for, it is possible to produce the caps in a special colour for larger series


